
 
 
 
 
 

University Committee on Student Discipline 
2018-2019 

 
Ex officio: 
Dr. Tanya Winegard   tanyawinegard@creighton.edu  Vice Provost for Student Life 
 [Chair] 
 
Three Elected Faculty Members (from at least two different Colleges or Schools): 
Prof. Craig Dallon    craigdallon@creighton.edu    8-20-2019 
Dr. Leonard Greenspoon   ljgrn@creighton.edu     8-20-2021 
Prof. Guy McHendry    gmchendry@creighton.edu    8-20-2019 
 
Six Elected Alternate Faculty Members (with no more than two from any one College or School) 
Dr. Lisa Bagby    lisabagby@creighton.edu   P&HP 8-20-2020 
Beth Flott     bethflott@creighton.edu   Nursing 8-20-2021 
Dr. Lindsey Iverson   lindsayiverson@creighton.edu  Nursing 8-20-2020 
Prof. Raneta Mack   rmack@creighton.edu    Law  8-20-2021 
Dr. Gretchen Oltman   gretchenoltman@creighton.edu  Graduate 8-20-2021 
Dr. Catherine Opere   catherineopere@creighton.edu   P&HP 8-20-2021 
 
Three Students Elected by Creighton Students Union (one graduate or professional student, one 
male undergraduate student and one female undergraduate student): 
Dylan Goto     dylangoto@creighton.edu  Medicine 8-20-2017 
Jack McConnell    jackmcconnell@creighton.edu HCOB 8-20-2017 
Caitlyn Ward    daitlynward@creighton.edu  A&S  8-20-2017 
 
Six Alternate Students Elected by Creighton Students Union (one graduate or professional  
student, one male undergraduate student and one female undergraduate student): 
Madelyn McGlynn   madelynmcglynn@creighton.edu HCOB 8-20-2017 
Ariana Dalamaggas   arianadalmaggas@creighton.edu A&S  8-20-2017 
Nina Fredericks    ninafredericks@creighton.edu Medicine 8-20-2017 
Jack Pietig     jackpietig@creighton.edu  HCOB 8-20-2017 
Hedson Desir    hedsondesir@creighton.edu  Medicine 8-20-2017 
Shravan Athuri    shravanathuri@creighton.edu  HCOB 8-20-2017 


